/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

1 PE017.033-00A WASHER M22,2 X 32 X 5,5 - INNER XW000101 HENRED

2 | PE017.144-00A | "HEFELOUT LOOSE M22 X 1,5 X 32 05,200.54 290 UNIVERSAL

3 PE017.157-00A SLEEVE NUT M22x1,5x27/62/@30,5/53 UNIVERSAL  |ALL

4 | PEO043.004-10A BOLT M30 X 190 X 8.8 03.340.15.20.0 VARIOUS (

) N

5 PE043.004-50A PIVOT BOLT KIT M30 X 190 X 8.8 03.296.33.12.0 BPW m
6 | PE043.014-10A BUSH 30 X 60 X 68 05.113.96.05.0 BPW Q

7 | PEO43.015-10A BUSH 30 X 60 X 102 02.031.60.60.0 BPW ’

8 | PE043.027-00A BOLT M30 X 210/ 8.8 03.340.15.23.0 BPW (
9 | PE043.059-00A BUSH 36 X 66 X 68 05.113.93.03.0 BPW e

10 PE043.115-00A | BUSH, TRAILING ARM 3057 X 102 02.0316.90.00 BPW v
11 | PE043.704-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 325 /500 / @24 02.3722.83.02 BPW M
12 | PE043.756-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 300/ 430 X @24 / 24 02 376 0027 00 BPW, SAF, YTE /




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
13 | PE043.782-00A LOCK NUT M30/ 46 03.260.15.01.0 BPW
14 | PEO044.001-00A BUSH 24x60x68/72 02.0314.24.00 BPW
15 PE044.019-00A BOLT, PIVOT 50 X 190 /232 / M42 X 3 03.177.16.02.0 BPW
16 | PE044.019-10A NUT, CASTLE M42 X 3 02.5207.46.04 BPW
17 | PE044.019-30A SPLIT PIN 50 X 8 02.6201.82.01 BPW
18 | PEO044.131-00A | BUSH, TRAILING ARM 30 X 60 X 72 02.0315.98.00 BPW
19 | PE045.023-00A U-BOLT M24 X 152 X 320 120 SQ 03.138.41.08.4 BPW
20 PE045.032-00A U-BOLT M24 X 320 X 125 03.138.44.15.4 BPW
21 | PE045.046-00A U-BOLT M24 X 280 X 125 03.138.44.09.4 BPW
22 PE045.090-00A SEGMENT 30 X 42 X 107 03.345.23.02.1 BPW
23 | PE046.000-00A (st_iTcUKR:‘DiZITNE% 25,8 X 2,8 X 148 05.397.26.03.0 BPW
N
24 | PE046.096-00A RETURN SPRING D21/4 X 105 03.397.44.06.0 BPW 5]




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

25 | PE046.097-00A CIRCLIP 3X 8’55H>éé7§\"4§§AKE 03.350.00.13.0 BPW d‘ __,/
26 | PE046.137-00A OIL SEAL 135 X 156,7 X 12 02.5664.58.00 BPW

27 | PE046.142-00A RETURN SPRING D20/3,6 X 180 05.397.34.17.0 BPW

28 | PE046.148-00A PIN, BRAKE SHOE 36 X 135 03.084.46.22.0 BPW

29 PE046.166-00A BRB:AI\E}?ERICNA?\AEEESQS/S) 42/46 X 73 03.112.44.34.0 BPW

30 | PEO46.171-00A RETURN SPRING D34,5/5,5 X 274 05.397.58.03.0 BPW

31 | PE046.172-00A BRAKSI\‘SSSEEDASSY' 420 X 180/20- SN4218 | 05.091.46.36.0 BPW

32 | PE046.172-50A BRAKELSI;'(E)[')E ASSY. | 420 X 180/ 20 - SN4218 05.091.46.32.1 BPW

33 | PE046.177-00A BRAKE,\‘SSSEEDASSY' 360 X 200 / 20 - SN3620 05.091.19.34.0 BPW

34 | PE046.187-00A WASHER 53X 76 X 5.8 03.320.64.01.0 BPW

35 | PE046.197-00A RETURN SPRING 163 X 21 X 3,6 05.397.35.03.0 BPW

36 | PE046.358-00A WEARING PLATE 30,2 X120 X 125 X 5 03.164.35.01.0 BPW




A= TRAILER P ARTS we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
37 | PE046.384-00A BRAKE DISC T“gg;;;;ig’l'z 03.088.35.12.0 BPW
38 | PE046.428-00A BRAKE DRUM 300 X 200 - SN3020/B=260 |  03.109.46.06.0 BPW
39 | PE046.615-00A BRAKE DRUM D“jg?&,i%:ﬁgi}gﬁifu} 03.109.67.74.0 BPW
40 | PEO046.698-00A BRAKE DRUM 420X 183;:42'25?_' SINGLE | 43.100.67.79.0 BPW
41 | PE046.699-00A GREASE 0.4KG TUBE 02.1040.34.00 BPW
42 | PEO046.700-00A BRAKE DRUM 860X 200'\;;;13620 81275 1 13.100.90.03.0 BPW
43 | PEO046.706-00A OIL SEAL 145 X 167 X 13 02.5664.46.57 BPW
44 | PE046.757-00A RETURN SPRING 24,5 X 4 X 236 05.397.46.13.0 BPW
45 | PE046.831-00A BRAKE DRUM WH‘ggzlsgéégln\?gTAst 03.109.67.78.0 BPW
46 | PE046.904-00A GREASE 5KG 02.1040.47.00 BPW
47 | PE047.070-00A WHEEL STUD M22 X 1,5 X 89 03.296.33.14.1 BPW
48 | PEO047.070-10A WHEEL STUD KIT M22 X 1“;5%9 (STUD, 09.806.33.11.0 BPW




we think transport

TRAILER PARTS

/= STRAIGHT.

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
49 PEQ047.073-00A WHEEL STUD KIT Mﬁﬁ? 12"'—)’()\(/\/9/13(1:)0 09.806.33.67.0 BPW
50 | PEO047.200-10A WHEEL STUD KIT M22 X 1‘%6%7 (STUD, 09.806.33.68.0 BPW
51 PEQ47.710-00A WHEEL STUD ASSY M22 X 1,5/ M22 X 2 09.806.23.28.0 BPW
52 | PE063.104-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 333/498 X @24/ 24 2376 0026 00 SAF
53 | PE064.039-00A | BUSH, TRAILING ARM 30 X 68 X 104 4177 3010 00 SAF/YTE
54 | PE066.175-00A O'RING, HUB CAP 92X 4 4315 0075 00 SAF
55 | PE066.254-10A BRAKE DISC @430 X 48 X 45 4079 0013 03 SAF
56 | PE066.277-10A AXLE NUT - RH M75 X 1.5 X 29.5 1011 0086 00 SAF
57 PE066.278-10A AXLE NUT - LH M75 X 1.5 X 29.5 1011 0085 00 SAF
58 | PE066.279-10A | WHEEL BEARING KIT 88 X 138 X 120 03 434 4019 00 SAF
59 PE066.439-00A BRAKE DRUM 420 X 180 1064 0260 02 SAF
60 | PEO070.254-20A LOCK NUT MlGXl’SIS’gTogfi DINEN UNIVERSAL




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
61 | PE070.482-00A BOLT M24 X 240/ 8.8 03.340.14.19.0 BPW

62 | PE070.597-90A YOKE (CLEVIS) 12,5MM PIN 05.171.03.35.0 BPW

63 | PE070.851-10A WHEEL BEARING 89 X 152 X 44 HM518445 HENRED

64 | PE070.974-10A WHEEL BEARING 110 X 42,25 X 50 - 32310 | 02.6410-.25.00 BPW

65 | PE070.979-10A WHEEL BEARING 120 X 65 X 41 - 33213 02.6410.22.00 BPW

66 | PE070.983-10A WHEEL BEARING 150 X 90 X 45 - 33118 02.6410.23.00 BPW

67 | PE070.986-10A WHEEL BEARING 130 X 80 X 37 - 33116 02.6410.24.00 BPW

68 | PE076.271-00A HOSE CLAMP 1/2"RUBBER HOSE 21 UNIVERSAL

69 | PE076.348-00A TEST NIPPLE M16 X 1,5/SW22 1592 924 UNIVERSAL

70 PE076.432-00A BRAKE BOOSTER T24/30 - M16 X 1,5 05.444.20.01.1 BPW

71 | PE076.432-90A BRAKE BOOSTER 24130 TUT\:_)ED -M16 X 05.444.20.04.3 BPW

72 | PE076.858-00A QUICK RELEASE M22 PORTS 973500 000.0 UNIVERSAL

VALVE




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
73 | PE076.924-00A SHUT-OFF COCK M22 X 1,5 TRAILER

74 | PEQ076.942-20A |7 PINELECTRIC SUZY 7 X 1.5/ 24V [ 4000 000 540 38 39 MERCEDES

75 | PE076.998-00A 15PIN Eéig{g'c SUZY| 15/ g56 x @88 1213500 UNIVERSAL

76 | PE077.013-20A | WHEE- CF(B:#AR NUT, M22 X 1,5 22/ 30 XNO000601 HENRED

77 PEQ77.024-00A WASHER M22,5 X 34 X 8 - OUTER XW001601 HENRED

78 | PEO77.045-00A LOCK NUT M22 X 2 03.260.04.06.0 BPW

79 | PE077.047-10A WHEEL NUT M18 X 1,5 02.5219.18.10 UNIVERSAL

80 | PE084.040-71A AIRBAG 260 X 3405/T'\3202 XL5-4 1ysgra13 WEWELER

81 | PE084.059-74A AIRBAG T36/M22 X 1,5 05.429.43.51.0 BPW

82 | PE084.082-74A AIRBAG T30K /M22 X 1,5 05.429.43.21.0 BPW

83 | PE084.083-73A AIRBAG T30/ M22,5 05.429.43.20.0 BPW

84 PE084.100-72A AIRBAG 350 X 259 03 229 0029 SAF

00 2618V




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
85 | PE084.100-73A AIRBAG 502 X 287 X 260 8 2229633%0 00 SAF
{
400 X 259 X 157,5 -
86 | PE084.105-74A AIRBAG MBS WEWELER MBS US04100BF HENRED >
}27!"?
87 | PE084.116-73A AIRBAG T36K / M22 X 1,5 05.429.43.41.0 BPW
88 | PE084.220-71A AIRBAG 400 X 335 US07337FST2 WEWELER
89 | PE084.456-74A AIRBAG 1R 12-403 HENDRICKSON -
00 | PE084-954.00A | ARBAG m?UNTING M16 X 75 VARIOUS - “ r
o JrN
L g )

91 | PE086.103-00A BRAKE LINING KIT SN4218, 18MM 09.801.07.41.R BPW I ’
92 | PE086.127-00A BRAKE LINING KIT 420X 180X 19,9/8 03 057 3960 00 SAF ‘ ’

92 X 210 X 30/ LU 901, ﬁn“
93 | PE086.306-50A | DISC BRAKE PADS KNORR  SB/SN 6 3057 0078 00 SAF-HOLLAND 7 -"?/:. B

A e
e e

94 | PE086.332-00A | DiscBRAKE PADS | 108X 2115"33"‘%(/): B68/01- 1 49 .601.08.16.0 BPW
95 | PE086.574-00A BRAKE LINING KIT 420 X 180, PROPAR 4515 C+A HENRED
9% | PE086.574-10A BRAKE LINING KIT 420 X 180, IMM O/S, 4515 C+A HENRED

PROPAR




/= STRAIGHT.

TRAILER PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD. TRAILER
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
97 | PE086.699-00A | SOCKEINRENCH. 12/18 CALIPER SOCKET TOOL \
Vi
98 | PE090.678-00A IMPACT BUFFER 205 X 53 X 60 UNIVERSAL
99 PEQ090.681-00A IMPACT BUFFER 402 X 51 X 61 UNIVERSAL
100 | PE166.403-00A BRAKE DRUM 420 X 180, TD403 AV000201 HENRED

[I,;] 166 40‘:3:};{/‘




